# Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI. N	lo. – site bills eter		634		Date	e - sit	e bi	lls	03	04	2021
Com	pany Name:	MPL			Site:				ma	4 F	lower PLATI
Nam	e of Contractor	Moh	1 N	lade	em					<b>V</b>	
Natu	re of work	Plu		mbing work						,	1
Wor	k done	From D		18	03/2	021	То	Date	30	03	2021
SĮ.	Villa/Flat/block no		·.	Rate		Unit	s	Amou	nt	- 1	Contractors
No.	PVCACPUC ling						-				bill no
2.	extend lines					no		1.1.5	244	۵	
3.	B-101 to B-100		0	465	0	110	+	46,5	000 =		
4.	-1500 SH -10fl	ut					+				
5.							+	_		+	
6.	<del></del>										
7.							1				
8.				=,							1
9.					,			1			
10.											
11.		otal:						£6,50			
	required	□ YES □			GST t	3 20	i byt	5 10 0 0	YES		
	surement &	red Measurement guired estimate shee					- 1	Encl			
	estimate sheet:			PO/WO date:					Not e	ncic	osed
Rema											
Kenne	iiko .							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		-				3.17					9 9
11 ,								-			
							W75 ,		9		
Appr	oved by Project Mar	nager	Approv	ved by	Design	n Tean	n	Appro	ved by	M.	D.
Date:			Date:			2 2 2	-	Date:		-	
Sign:	3/0/100/		Sign:		e <sup>r</sup>	9		Sign:		19	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor siem & Mp. Nadeen

				nrooms of K	Note: CPVC & PVC 30 % of Two bathrooms of Rs.15,500/- and CPVC & PVC 30 % of inree daturouns of res.	Note: CPVC & PVC 30 9	
	×.		18 500/-	The part of D			
					Amount in words -Fourty Six Thousand Five Hundred rupees only	Amount in words -Fourt	
					utility, balcony		
			louios	10	B-101 to B-1001-two bathrooms, kitchen		
	46500	4650		10	CPVC and PVC work inside	Plumbing work	_
					xternal line of B1 flats	CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats	
		Nate	CIIIES	Quantity	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
Item Head Total	Amount	Date	Ti-it.				
					03-04-2021		Date:
					K. Narender Reddy	Ву	Prepared By
					Mohammed Nadeem	Name of the Contractor	Name of the
					CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats	cription:	Work Description:
					May Flower Platinum		Project:
			Cappaga C		MPL	Name:	Company Name:
	na Reddy	Approved by Subba Reddy	Approved b			E SHEET	ESTIMATE SHEET

																1 Plumbing work CPVC and PV		CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats	S No. Item Head			Date: 05-04-2021	Prepared By K. Narender Reddy	Name of the Contractor Mohammed Nadeem	Work Description: CPVC and PV	Project: May Flower Platinum	Company Name: MPL	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
B-101 to B-1001-two bathrooms, kitchen utility, balcony															work inside			lats	Item Description				ddy	deem	CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats	tinum			
18	1.8	1.00	100	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	20	08	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3			-			Lenath	A	-							
1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3						Width	α	,							
				an co payment	Capturda	ayearde.		1						1	3					Height	,	,						Approved	1
															2000					Nos.	c	,							
															1000	3000				Quantity	C-POLONO A	E=AvBvCvD							
														-contr	1300	3	- Balantin			Units		71							
								ana ti				es el					Arrivator .	0.00		TELE TREET TOTAL	Hard Total	G=Sum of E			ini mia				

## **Bill for Consumables**

#### Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:02-04-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site: Location:

**MFP** 

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats

Towards:

Allowance for comsumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats Total amount =Rs 46,500=00	Rs.9300=00
	Work done from date :18-03-2021 to 30-03-2021	

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Three Hundred rupees only

Sign:	

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:02-04-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of B1 flats	Rs.18,600=00
	Total amount =Rs 46,500=00	
	Work done from date :18-03-2021 to 30-03-2021	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundfed rupees only

C:		
Sign:		
UIDII.		

### Bill for Labour charges

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date:02-04-2021

In favor of:

**MPL** 

**Project / Site:** 

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

CPVC and PVC work external line of B1 flats

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC and PVC work	
	external line of B1 flats	Rs.18,600=00
	Total amount =Rs 46,500=00	
	Work done from date :18-03-2021 to 30-03-2021	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundfed rupees only

Ciam.			
Sign:			 